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RESULT RESULT RESULT

Wed, July 01 Sun, July 12 Sat, July 25
’ Angels 4:10 PM Cardinals 10:10 AM Tigers 10:10 AM

Thu, July 02 Tue, July 14 Sun, July 26 ’
( Angels 9:10 AM All-Star Game Tigers 10:10 AM

Tue, July 28 |
Marlins 4:10 PM

Wed, July 29 ’
Marlins 9:10 AM

f * All Times Pacific. Subject To Change.
HOME GAMES IN BLUE

1 Fri, July 10
Cardinals 4:10 PM

Sat, July 11 Fri, July 24
f Cardinals 1:10 PM Tigers 4:10 PM
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